TUNGSTEN ELECTRODES
WELDING CONSUMABLES
WT20 2% THORIATED TUNSTEN ELECTRODE
Part-No Description Pkt Qty
WT20-10-175 2.0% Thoriated Tungsten 1.0mm x 175mm 10
WT20-16-175 2.0% Thoriated Tungsten 1.6mm x 175mm 10
WT20-24-175 2.0% Thoriated Tungsten 2.4mm x 175mm 10
WT20-32-175 2.0% Thoriated Tungsten 3.2mm x 175mm 10
This has been the most commonly used type of tungsten for a long time and thus is the standard that is
used for comparison to other tungstens. However, since it is a low-level radioactive hazard many users
have switched to other alternatives. Regarding the radioactivity, Thorium is an alpha emitter but when
its enclosed in a tungsten matrix the risks are negligible, thus holding a stick of Thoriated tungsten in
your hand should not pose a great threat unless a welder has open cuts on their skin. Thoriated tung-
sten should not get in contact with open cuts or wounds. The more significant danger to welders can
occur when thorium oxide gets into the lungs. This can happen from the exposure to vapours during
welding or from ingestion of material/dust in the manufacture and grinding of the tungsten. Therefore,
precautions should be taken when welding and use of an exhaust system should be implemented to re-
move the grinding dust from the work area when grinding tungsten. Proper disposal in an environmen-
tally friendly way is also a responsibility. There are discussions under way in Europe about eliminating
the use of thorium there altogether because of these problems. Please research this subject yourself
to get a complete understanding.  Notwithstanding these issues, 2% Thoriated tungsten is still the most
commonly used tungsten and is a good general use tungsten. It has one of the lowest work functions,
and it performs well when overloaded with extra amperage. However, it does not hold its point as well
as some other non-radioactive tungsten that have been introduced.
This tungsten is used primarily for DC welding and may split if used for AC welding.
WLa LANTHANATED TUNGSTEN ELECTRODES
Part-No Description Pkt Qty
WLA-16-175 1.5% Lanthanated Tungsten 1.6mm x 175mm 10
WLA-24-175 1.5% Lanthanated Tungsten 2.4mm x 175mm 10
WLA-32-175 1.5% Lanthanated Tungsten 3.2mm x 175mm 10
Part-No Description Pkt Qty
WLA2-16-175 2.0% Lanthanated Tungsten 1.6mm x 175mm 10
WLA2-24-175 2.0% Lanthanated Tungsten 2.4mm x 175mm 10
WLA2-32-175 2.0% Lanthanated Tungsten 3.2mm x 175mm 10
In Europe and Japan this has been the most popular alternative to 2% Thoriated tungsten for most
applications. It is available as 2%, 1.5%, and 1% Lanthanated tungsten. Lanthanum Trioxide has the
lowest work function of any of the materials thus it usually starts easiest and has the lowest tempera-
ture at the tip which resists grain growth and promotes longer service life. Testing of 2% Lanthanated

WLA2-24-175
9 421034 172364
WLA2-32-175
9 421026 890337
WC20-16-175
9 421026 890344
WC20-24-175
9 421026 890351
WC20-32-175
GOLD
TUNGSTEN ELECTRODES
WELDING CONSUMABLES
WZ8  0.8% ZIRCONIATED TUNGSTEN ELECTRODE
Part-No Description Pkt Qty
WZ8-10-175 0.8% Zirconiated Tungsten 1.0mm x 175mm 10
WZ8-16-175 0.8% Zirconiated Tungsten 1.6mm x 175mm 10
WZ8-24-175 0.8% Zirconiated Tungsten 2.4mm x 175mm 10
WZ8-32-175 0.8% Zirconiated Tungsten 3.2mm x 175mm 10
Zirconiated Tungsten has good performance in AC welding. It easily forms and retains a balled tip at
the end of the tungsten which is ideal to give the radiating arc suited to AC TIG welding.   Zirconiated
tungsten electrode produces an extremely stable arc and resists tungsten spitting.  Zirconiated tungsten
has a high resistance to contamination with excellent performance in high load AC welding.  Zirconiated